
Kommunen
Rechnung 

2014

Rechnung 

2015

Rechnung 

2016

Ansatz 

2017

Ansatz 

2018

FiPlan 

2019

FiPlan 

2020

FiPlan 

2021

Schulden d. 

Gde.

nicht öffentl. 

Schulden

Schulden d. 

Eigenbetriebe Finanzkraft 2018

Ahorn 707 409 1.107 698 786 786 750 836 388 387 2.732 2.556.802 

Dörfles-Esbach 903 1.616 1.442 536 411 610 605 604 0 0 0 2.281.229 

Ebersdorf b. Coburg 290 -708 1.763 1.900 340 1.216 1.104 861 7.738 7.738 578 3.604.731 

Großheirath 978 1.057 835 646 972 509 862 934 0 0 0 1.598.644 

Grub am Forst 370 322 1.337 541 577 724 770 858 2.468 2.468 0 1.759.977 

Itzgrund 933 722 1.064 675 808 814 821 820 537 537 0 1.378.986 

Lautertal 998 1.159 1.334 831 1.022 864 848 946 1.406 1.406 0 2.597.707 

Meeder 1.057 7.174 1.064 564 874 867 845 806 4.130 4.130 0 2.303.659 

Neustadt b. Coburg 872 4.695 5.302 -361 1.017 1.005 529 819 7.941 7.941 0 10.172.181 

Niederfüllbach 318 511 956 397 336 353 350 349 557 557 0 1.027.729 

Stadt Bad Rodach -1.460 2.437 185 -572 1.295 647 301 299 12.659 12.659 317 4.281.292 

Stadt Rödental -1.008 3.503 2.403 1.345 235 91 253 93 9.041 9.041 23.463 8.518.031 

Stadt Seßlach 870 925 1.742 1.163 618 763 896 929 3.964 3.964 0 2.388.060 

Sonnefeld 1.516 1.258 1.433 358 465 739 822 817 2.660 2.660 2.015 3.150.784 

Untersiemau 2.254 1.393 1.783 1.135 1.095 1.092 1.076 1.061 1.128 1.128 0 2.594.139 

Weidhausen b. Coburg 639 537 660 529 211 555 633 653 2.465 2.465 0 1.940.580 

Weitramsdorf 1.585 2.053 1.859 276 759 1.217 1.158 1.127 2.673 2.673 0 3.038.691 

Bereinigtes Ergebnis in Tsd €  (§4 Nr. 4 Komm HV)
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FiPlan 
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Ahorn 707 409 1.107 698 786 786 750 836 

Dörfles-Esbach 903 1.616 1.442 536 411 610 605 604 

Ebersdorf b. Coburg 290 -708 1.763 1.900 340 1.216 1.104 861 

Großheirath 978 1.057 835 646 972 509 862 934 

Grub am Forst 370 322 1.337 541 577 724 770 858 

Itzgrund 933 722 1.064 675 808 814 821 820 

Lautertal 998 1.159 1.334 831 1.022 864 848 946 

Meeder 1.057 717 1.064 564 874 867 845 806 

Neustadt b. Coburg 872 4.695 5.302 -361 1.017 1.005 529 819 

Niederfüllbach 318 511 956 397 336 353 350 349 

Stadt Bad Rodach -1.460 2.437 185 -572 1.295 647 301 299 

Stadt Rödental -1.008 3.503 2.403 1.345 235 91 253 93 

Stadt Seßlach 870 925 1.742 1.163 618 763 896 929 

Sonnefeld 1.516 1.258 1.433 358 465 739 822 817 

Untersiemau 2.254 1.393 1.783 1.135 1.095 1.092 1.076 1.061 

Weidhausen b. Coburg 639 537 660 529 211 555 633 653 

Weitramsdorf 1.585 2.053 1.859 276 759 1.217 1.158 1.127 

Bereinigtes Ergebnis in Tsd €  (§4 Nr .4 Komm HV)



Schuldenübersicht Stand 2016

Kommunen
Schulden d. 

Gde.

nicht öffentl. 

Schulden

Schulden d. 

Eigenbetriebe

Ahorn 388 387 2.732 

Dörfles-Esbach 0 0 0 

Ebersdorf b. Coburg 7.738 7.738 578 

Großheirath 0 0 0 

Grub am Forst 2.468 2.468 0 

Itzgrund 537 537 0 

Lautertal 1.406 1.406 0 

Meeder 4.130 4.130 0 

Neustadt b. Coburg 7.941 7.941 0 

Niederfüllbach 557 557 0 

Stadt Bad Rodach 12.659 12.659 317 

Stadt Rödental 9.041 9.041 23.463 

Stadt Seßlach 3.964 3.964 0 

Sonnefeld 2.660 2.660 2.015 

Untersiemau 1.128 1.128 0 

Weidhausen b. Coburg 2.465 2.465 0 

Weitramsdorf 2.673 2.673 0 

Summe 59.755 59.754 29.105 



Schuldenübersicht Stand 2017

Kommunen
Schulden d. 

Gde.

nicht öffentl. 

Schulden

Schulden d. 

Eigenbetriebe

Ahorn 330 330 2.612 

Dörfles-Esbach 0 0 0 

Ebersdorf b. Coburg 7.359 7.359 578 

Großheirath 0 0 0 

Grub am Forst 1.898 1.898 0 

Itzgrund 279 214 0 

Lautertal 1.319 1.319 0 

Meeder 4.880 4.880 0 

Neustadt b. Coburg 7.906 7.906 0 

Niederfüllbach 446 446 0 

Stadt Bad Rodach 14.624 14.624 2.000 

Stadt Rödental 7.818 7.818 24.335 

Stadt Seßlach 3.745 3.745 0 

Sonnefeld 2.521 2.521 1.869 

Untersiemau 986 986 0 

Weidhausen b. Coburg 2.161 2.161 0 

Weitramsdorf 2.527 2.527 0 

Summe 58.799 58.734 31.394 



Finanzkraft 2018

Kommunen Finanzkraft 2018 je Einwohner

Ahorn 2.556.802 € 610,22

Dörfles-Esbach 2.281.229 € 622,95

Ebersdorf b. Coburg 3.604.731 € 610,14

Großheirath 1.598.644 € 612,27

Grub am Forst 1.759.977 € 620,58

Itzgrund 1.378.986 € 603,23

Lautertal 2.597.707 € 602,72

Meeder 2.303.659 € 618,10

Neustadt b. Coburg 10.172.181 € 670,06

Niederfüllbach 1.027.729 € 651,29

Stadt Bad Rodach 4.281.292 € 674,01

Stadt Rödental 8.518.031 € 649,49

Stadt Seßlach 2.388.060 € 606,26

Sonnefeld 3.150.784 € 656,41

Untersiemau 2.594.139 € 631,64

Weidhausen b. Coburg 1.940.580 € 612,17

Weitramsdorf 3.038.691 € 612,39


